
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

ALILI Meldin MACEDONIA 5 1 2 1 1 CATALAN Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 1 1

ELMAZI Alen MACEDONIA 0 CARDUBBO Antonio EGREGI F.C. 0

ELMAZI Melvin MACEDONIA 5 3 2 BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 5 3 2

DANO Kemal MACEDONIA 1 1 BENEDETTI Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 0

ADBULAI Izeir MACEDONIA 3 1 1 1 SERAFINI Simone EGREGI F.C. 0

BAJRAMI Melin MACEDONIA 21 2 5 5 9 PAULETTO Alessio EGREGI F.C. 1 1

ARSLANI Samir MACEDONIA 4 3 1 COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 0

ABDIU Admir MACEDONIA 1 1 PASIN Federico EGREGI F.C. 1 1

ZVOLT Martin MACEDONIA 3 3 MAGGIORE Alessandro EGREGI F.C. 0

ABDULAI Emir MACEDONIA 3 1 2 EGREGI F.C.

MAIREKU Clirim MACEDONIA 2 2 EGREGI F.C.

MARTIN Gabriel MACEDONIA 1 1 EGREGI F.C. 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

KILINC Okan NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1 VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 2 2

DAMIANI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 9 2 2 1 3 1

RABUSIN Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1 PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 6 2 4

AFFINITO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 2

MISCOLINI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

RESSANA Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 1 1

POMPERMAIER Mattia NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1 DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

PIZZO ViSCONTI Tommaso NUOVA EDIL COLOR 4 1 1 1 1 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

NALE Emiliano GOLDON WARRIORS2 1 1 BEDINI Enrico Giosuè VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

TOFFOLUTTI Piero GOLDON WARRIORS0 CORGNALI Davide VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

D'ADABBO Andrea GOLDON WARRIORS7 1 2 2 2 ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

COSTANTIN Vittorio GOLDON WARRIORS0 FASAN Marco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

PORFIRI Federico GOLDON WARRIORS0 TRELEANI Giovanni VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

DANUZZO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS0 MORUCCHIO Nicolò VILL'ARABONA F.F. 9 3 2 1 2 1

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo GOLDON WARRIORS1 1 CARNEVALI Fabio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

POCCECCO Nicolas GOLDON WARRIORS0 KARAULSHCHIKOV Alexander VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

BICOCCHI Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS2 1 1 NOBILIO Giulio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

GOLDON WARRIORS0 SENO Ferdinando VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

GOLDON WARRIORS0 EMILI Loris VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

GOLDON WARRIORS0 MAURIZIO Gerardo VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

RUSSO Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 LISO Damiano ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.8 1 2 4 1

MONTEDORO Federico F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 PAVANELLO Andrea ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.8 1 4 1 2

CHALVIEN Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 2 1 1 MANDUCA Michele ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.3 1 2

MOREA Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 PECCHIARI Michele ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

ZUBIN Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 IOVANE Antonio ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.4 3 1

BALBI Lorenzo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 2 1 1 ROMANO LucaGiovanni ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

BORSELLI Marco F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 GRASSI Massimiliano ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.1 1

CRAUS Michael F.C. SPORT CAR GT 2 1 1 NUZZI Riccardo ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. SPORT CAR GT 7 4 2 1 NUZZI Matteo ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.5 1 1 3

RAMONDO Simone F.C. SPORT CAR GT 1 1 TENACE Simone ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.1 1

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

XHYLIQI Arjanit EDIL NOSTRA 3 2 1 FLEGO Mattia SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.2 1 1

XHYLIQI Ardison EDIL NOSTRA 4 1 1 1 1 SCOTTO DI MINICO Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.1 1

XHYLIQI Maliq EDIL NOSTRA 0 CERGOL Davide SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

GAJRAKU Vesim EDIL NOSTRA 1 1 GALVANO Gabriele SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.2 1 1

TUSHJA Dylaver EDIL NOSTRA 0 LAGHEZZA Francesco SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.1 1

KRYEZIU Lirim EDIL NOSTRA 5 1 1 2 1 PIGNATIELLO Gianluca SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.7 1 2 4

GAJRAKU Veprim EDIL NOSTRA 1 1 MANTESE Giovanni SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.2 2

SOUSA Ibra EDIL NOSTRA 0 FRANCIN Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.5 2 2 1

ALLISI Manuel EDIL NOSTRA 0 FANTINA Christian SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.2 2

EDIL NOSTRA 0 BETTOSO Andrea SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.2 1 1

EDIL NOSTRA 0 MANTESE Luigi SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.1 1

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

LUDSOR Yari MEFAZZO A.C. 0 HEMALA Luca IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

BETTOSO Andrea MEFAZZO A.C. 2 GERDOL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

POZZECCO Daniel MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 GAMBATO Stefano IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

GIUFFRE' Andrea MEFAZZO A.C. 0 LEONE Andrea IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

MOACA Laurentiu MEFAZZO A.C. 0 TOMMASI Agostino IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

BASCHIERA Argante MEFAZZO A.C. 4 1 2 1 PERMADZ Anteo IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SPANO Lorenzo MEFAZZO A.C. 0 BONELLO Rosario IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

BETTETO Simone MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 FUMOLO Nicolò IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ZANINI Pietro MEFAZZO A.C. 2 1 1 SCARCIA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 1 1

ZAMPINI Damiano MEFAZZO A.C. 0 CETRULLO Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IJEZIE Samule IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 NARDO' Alan IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 TATO' Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IL GRANDE BUFFO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'2 1 1 DELL'OSSO Edoardo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 6 2 2 2

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'3 1 1 1 STOJANOVIC Robert CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 NICOLAU Ianis CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'1 1 CRISTE Marian CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 5 2 1 1 1

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'2 1 1 ELIA Alessandro CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 CARRESE Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 2 2

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'9 4 1 3 1 MOLANO Pablo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

FONDA Eugenio NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'5 2 1 2 ANTONACI Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

CONNI Elia NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'1 1 DELL'OSSO Nicola CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 MANCINI Francesco CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 2 2

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 IONICIANU Marcel CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 DAMONTE Pietro CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 3 2 1

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DUDINE Andrea HOTEL URBAN 2 2 GRASSI Nicolò SHAKHTAR BOBETSK1 1

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1 PIRO Valentin SHAKHTAR BOBETSK1 1

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 1 1 SCALA Davide SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 1 1 1

TOMINI Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 1 1 CAMEROTTO Francesco SHAKHTAR BOBETSK1 1

BLASON Leonardo HOTEL URBAN 1 1 PENNINO AntonioAlessio SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 1 1 LENTINI David SHAKHTAR BOBETSK2 2

MOPAN CASTANEDA Oscar HOTEL URBAN 1 1 PERTOSI Emanuele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 6 3 1 2 ALBERICO Jacopo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK2 2

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 7 2 3 2 FAVONE Carmine SHAKHTAR BOBETSK2 2

PERSI Filippo HOTEL URBAN 2 2 COCIANI Luca SHAKHTAR BOBETSK1 1

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

LOCHE Alessio HOTEL URBAN 3 2 1 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 0 TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR1 1

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0 VRH Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR2 1 1

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0 ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR1 1

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1 BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 2 1

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1 VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1 BUCCI Daniele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR2 1 1

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 2 1 1 DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR6 3 2 1

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 0 DAL ZOTTO Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR1 1

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0 ZAPPALA' Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR7 1 1 2 3

CODNICH Piermaria VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1 GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1 EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR1 1

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

NAPOLANO Giancarlo U.S. GARIBALDI 0 DERVISHI Hamit TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT5 4 1

RAUBER Corrado U.S. GARIBALDI 0 MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT2 1 1

RAUBER Giacomo U.S. GARIBALDI 0 CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT4 4

RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 0 LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT3 3

MONAS Enio U.S. GARIBALDI 5 2 1 2 KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT1 1

CANZIANI Massimiliano U.S. GARIBALDI 3 1 1 1 SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

SAULE Giorgio U.S. GARIBALDI 12 4 4 4 CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT1 1

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT1 1

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT1 1

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DE GIORGI Daniele TOGAX 0 DAMIANI Eric EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

VORINI Gabriele TOGAX 3 1 2 URBANI Stefano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

PIZZO Angelo TOGAX 2 2 PALUZZI Alessandro EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.4 3 1

MORATTO Gianluca TOGAX 3 1 2 FONTANA Nicolò EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

BURATELLI Davide TOGAX 6 1 2 1 2 VALENTI Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

PICCINI Paolo TOGAX 0 RICCIARDI Daniel EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TATTONI Marco TOGAX 0 GIGANTE Nio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

ZEGA Simone TOGAX 1 1 LOPICCOLO Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

CEPACH Kevin TOGAX 2 1 1 LOGATTO Francesco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 2 2 BASCIANI Riccardo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 0 RAVANETTI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

TOGAX 0 RAPAGNA Fabrizio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 BARBAGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS12 2 4 2 2 2

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BENEDETTI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

NARDIN Claudio O.L. \ BAR BLU 4 1 1 2 PUPPINI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

KOFOL Erik O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 NETTIS Giovanni BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS4 1 2 1

FATTORUSSO Massimo O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 SORVILLO Roberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS6 2 2 2

PONIS Andrea O.L. \ BAR BLU 2 2 GIGLIONE Gabriele BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS7 1 2 2 2

SEGULIN Steven O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS7 3 2 1 1

PERNORIO Simone O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 PRIMITIVO Lorenzo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS2 1 1

DANDRI Gabriele O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS1 1

JURMAN Nicolò O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 PUSSINI Michel BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS1 1

BOLE Alex O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 FERRANT Filippo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS2 2

RADOSLOVICH Mattia O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

GARGIULO Manuel O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

ALILI Meldin MACEDONIA 0 CATALAN Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 0

ELMAZI Alen MACEDONIA 0 CARDUBBO Antonio EGREGI F.C. 0

ELMAZI Melvin MACEDONIA 0 BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 5 5

DANO Kemal MACEDONIA 0 BENEDETTI Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 4 4

ADBULAI Izeir MACEDONIA 0 SERAFINI Simone EGREGI F.C. 0

BAJRAMI Melin MACEDONIA 18 5 3 5 5 PAULETTO Alessio EGREGI F.C. 0

ARSLANI Samir MACEDONIA 5 5 COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 0

ABDIU Admir MACEDONIA 0 PASIN Federico EGREGI F.C. 2 2

ZVOLT Martin MACEDONIA 0 MAGGIORE Alessandro EGREGI F.C. 5 5

ABDULAI Emir MACEDONIA 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

MACEDONIA 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

MACEDONIA 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

KILINC Okan NUOVA EDIL COLOR 4 4 VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

DAMIANI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 3 2

RABUSIN Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR12 3 5 4 PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 4

AFFINITO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 5

MISCOLINI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

RESSANA Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

POMPERMAIER Mattia NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 4 4 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

PIZZO ViSCONTI Tommaso NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

NALE Emiliano GOLDON WARRIORS4 4 BEDINI Enrico Giosuè VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

TOFFOLUTTI Piero GOLDON WARRIORS0 CORGNALI Davide VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

D'ADABBO Andrea GOLDON WARRIORS8 5 3 ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

COSTANTIN Vittorio GOLDON WARRIORS0 FASAN Marco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

PORFIRI Federico GOLDON WARRIORS0 TRELEANI Giovanni VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 3

DANUZZO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS0 MORUCCHIO Nicolò VILL'ARABONA F.F. 11 3 2 3 3

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo GOLDON WARRIORS0 CARNEVALI Fabio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

POCCECCO Nicolas GOLDON WARRIORS0 KARAULSHCHIKOV Alexander VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

BICOCCHI Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS8 3 5 NOBILIO Giulio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

GOLDON WARRIORS0 SENO Ferdinando VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

GOLDON WARRIORS0 VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

GOLDON WARRIORS0 VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

RUSSO Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 LISO Damiano ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

MONTEDORO Federico F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 PAVANELLO Andrea ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

CHALVIEN Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 9 4 1 4 MANDUCA Michele ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

MOREA Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 PECCHIARI Michele ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.3 3

ZUBIN Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 IOVANE Antonio ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.3 3

BALBI Lorenzo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 4 4 ROMANO LucaGiovanni ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

BORSELLI Marco F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 GRASSI Massimiliano ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

CRAUS Michael F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 NUZZI Riccardo ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. SPORT CAR GT 5 5 NUZZI Matteo ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.12 5 3 4

RAMONDO Simone F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 TENACE Simone ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

XHYLIQI Arjanit EDIL NOSTRA 5 5 FLEGO Mattia SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

XHYLIQI Ardison EDIL NOSTRA 3 3 SCOTTO DI MINICO Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

XHYLIQI Maliq EDIL NOSTRA 0 CERGOL Davide SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

GAJRAKU Vesim EDIL NOSTRA 0 GALVANO Gabriele SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

TUSHJA Dylaver EDIL NOSTRA 0 LAGHEZZA Francesco SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.3 3

KRYEZIU Lirim EDIL NOSTRA 12 4 5 3 PIGNATIELLO Gianluca SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.5 5

GAJRAKU Veprim EDIL NOSTRA 0 MARUSSI Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

SOUSA Ibra EDIL NOSTRA 0 FRANCIN Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.5 5

ALLISI Manuel EDIL NOSTRA 0 FANTINA Christian SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.5 5

EDIL NOSTRA 0 BETTOSO Andrea SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

EDIL NOSTRA 0 MANTESE Giovanni SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.4 4

EDIL NOSTRA 0 SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

LUDSOR Yari MEFAZZO A.C. 0 HEMALA Luca IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

BETTOSO Andrea MEFAZZO A.C. 0 GERDOL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

POZZECCO Daniel MEFAZZO A.C. 3 3 GAMBATO Stefano IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

GIUFFRE' Andrea MEFAZZO A.C. 0 LEONE Andrea IL GRANDE BUFFO 8 3 5

MOACA Laurentiu MEFAZZO A.C. 0 TOMMASI Agostino IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

BASCHIERA Argante MEFAZZO A.C. 15 3 3 5 4 PERMADZ Anteo IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SPANO Lorenzo MEFAZZO A.C. 0 BONELLO Rosario IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

BETTETO Simone MEFAZZO A.C. 0 FUMOLO Nicolò IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ZANINI Pietro MEFAZZO A.C. 0 SCARCIA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ZAMPINI Damiano MEFAZZO A.C. 0 CETRULLO Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IJEZIE Samule IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 NARDO' Alan IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 TATO' Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 DELL'OSSO Edoardo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 3 3

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 STOJANOVIC Robert CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 NICOLAU Ianis CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 CRISTE Marian CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 7 3 4

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'6 3 3 ELIA Alessandro CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'5 5 CARRESE Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 5 5

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'5 5 MOLANO Pablo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

FONDA Eugenio NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 ANTONACI Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CONNI Elia NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'5 5 DELL'OSSO Nicola CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 MANCINI Francesco CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 PIANI Matteo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 BENCI Luca CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 5 5

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

UBER Lorenzo HOTEL URBAN 0 GRASSI Nicolò SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 3

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 0 PIRO Valentin SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 3

TOMINI Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 0 SCALA Davide SHAKHTAR BOBETSK6 3 3

BLASON Leonardo HOTEL URBAN 0 CAMEROTTO Francesco SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 3

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 0 PENNINO AntonioAlessio SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 3

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 0 LENTINI David SHAKHTAR BOBETSK8 3 5

MOPAN CASTANEDA Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0 PERTOSI Emanuele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 3

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 13 3 5 5 MARTELLOTTI Moreno SHAKHTAR BOBETSK3 3

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 4 4 ALBERICO Jacopo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK5 5

SORINI Matteo HOTEL URBAN 0 FAVONE Carmine SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo HOTEL URBAN 0 COCIANI Luca SHAKHTAR BOBETSK5 5

DUDINE Andrea HOTEL URBAN 3 3 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

HOTEL URBAN 0 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 0 TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0 VRH Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0 ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 0 BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 4 4 VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 0 BUCCI Daniele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 13 5 3 2 3 DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 0 DAL ZOTTO Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR9 5 4

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0 ZAPPALA' Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR7 4 3

CODNICH Piermaria VOLTAREN F.C. 0 GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

NAPOLANO Giancarlo U.S. GARIBALDI 0 DERVISHI Hamit TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT8 5 3

RAUBER Corrado U.S. GARIBALDI 0 MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

RAUBER Giacomo U.S. GARIBALDI 0 CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT4 4

RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 0 LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT2 2

MONAS Enio U.S. GARIBALDI 0 KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

CANZIANI Massimiliano U.S. GARIBALDI 16 2 5 4 5 SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

SAULE Giorgio U.S. GARIBALDI 0 CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT3 3

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DE GIORGI Daniele TOGAX 0 DAMIANI Eric EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

VORINI Gabriele TOGAX 5 5 URBANI Stefano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

PIZZO Angelo TOGAX 3 3 PALUZZI Alessandro EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.8 4 4

MORATTO Gianluca TOGAX 5 5 FONTANA Nicolò EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

BURATELLI Davide TOGAX 6 3 3 VALENTI Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

PICCINI Paolo TOGAX 0 RICCIARDI Daniel EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TATTONI Marco TOGAX 0 GIGANTE Nio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

ZEGA Simone TOGAX 0 LOPICCOLO Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

CEPACH Kevin TOGAX 0 LOGATTO Francesco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 0 BASCIANI Riccardo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 0 RAVANETTI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 0 RAPAGNA Fabrizio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.5 5

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BARBAGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS9 4 5

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BENEDETTI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

NARDIN Claudio O.L. \ BAR BLU 8 5 3 PUPPINI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

KOFOL Erik O.L. \ BAR BLU 4 4 NETTIS Giovanni BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

FATTORUSSO Massimo O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 SORVILLO Roberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS10 5 5

PONIS Andrea O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 GIGLIONE Gabriele BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

SEGULIN Steven O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

PERNORIO Simone O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 PRIMITIVO Lorenzo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

DANDRI Gabriele O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

JURMAN Nicolò O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 PUSSINI Michel BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

BOLE Alex O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

RADOSLOVICH Mattia O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

GARGIULO Manuel O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BAJRAMI Anel MACEDONIA 10 5 5 PEREZ Francesco EGREGI F.C. 6 2 4

ILJAZI Mirsat MACEDONIA 3 3 BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 1 1

MEXMEDI Eldin MACEDONIA 3 1 2 COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 4 4

MACEDONIA 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

MACEDONIA 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

INNOCENTE Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR15 3 3 4 5 MORETTO Michele I SBRONZI DI RIACE 21 3 5 4 4 5

MESSANA Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 5 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

MANFREN Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS22 3 5 5 4 5 ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 2 2

GOLDON WARRIORS0 EMILI Loris VILL'ARABONA F.F. 14 2 4 5 3

GOLDON WARRIORS0 VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

GOLDON WARRIORS0 VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

GOLDON WARRIORS0 VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

MONTANARO Stefano F.C. SPORT CAR GT 20 4 3 4 4 5 FERESIN Aaron ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.3 3

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 PESTEL Daniel ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.5 5

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 PECCHIARI Michele ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.3 3

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 NUZZI Roberto ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.2 2

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 GRASSI Massimiliano ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.4 4

F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0 ATLETICO MICATANTO F.C.0

XHYLIQI Eduart EDIL NOSTRA 20 3 5 3 4 5 BETTOSO Andrea SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.7 3 4

EDIL NOSTRA 6 GRISON Sebastiano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.14 5 5 4

EDIL NOSTRA 0 SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

EDIL NOSTRA 0 SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0

EDIL NOSTRA 0 SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL.0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

LAURENZI Marco MEFAZZO A.C. 6 3 3 MATARRESE Alessandro IL GRANDE BUFFO 12 5 3 4

PECALLI Mauro MEFAZZO A.C. 14 4 5 5 GEROL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

COLAVITO Francesco NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'9 4 5 SBISA' Gianluca CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 13 3 5 3 2

TRANI Tudor NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'7 4 3 NICOLAU Ianis CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 3 3

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'5 5 CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

NEW SOUND \ AUTOSC. RE ARTU'0 CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

POZZANI Vittorio HOTEL URBAN 20 4 5 3 3 5 BELLANTUONO Gabriele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK2 2

HOTEL URBAN 0 CARINI Giacomo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK10 3 4 3

HOTEL URBAN 0 KOSUTA Thomas SHAKHTAR BOBETSK5 5

HOTEL URBAN 0 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

HOTEL URBAN 0 SHAKHTAR BOBETSK0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 12 4 5 3 CASSANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR17 5 3 5 4

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

PIZZI Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

DORONZO Luca U.S. GARIBALDI 7 3 4 LANZA Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT17 3 3 3 5 3

RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 6 4 2 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0

U.S. GARIBALDI 0 TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

VASTA Tiziano TOGAX 20 4 5 3 3 5 PAROVEL Dennis EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.17 3 3 3 3 5

TOGAX 0 EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 0 EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TOGAX 0 EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

LOMBARDO Luciano O.L. \ BAR BLU 13 3 4 3 3 COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS4 4

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 NOTO Ercole BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS14 3 4 2 5

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0


